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Extemal Standard Test Values

0.000
VER]EIED

12:02
12:02

Date:10/2412024

PASSED

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORT{A?ION
NOUINAL:0.080
TARGEI AT 30.08: 0,080
LOT *: AG3r0901
ExPIRATIoN: 0q/ 19/2025
TANK PRESSURE: 855 psi

VERSIONS
DMT:3.02
PIC:3.02
Itloden:2.6
Questions:2.2
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EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
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BLANK TEST
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BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

TEMPERATURES

0.000
0.079

0.000
0.079

0. 000
0.079

0.000
0. 0?9

0.000
0.0?9

t2
t2
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sanple Chamber = 48
Breath Tube = 47

PASSED
PASSED

PUuP INEO
rlo!, Rate = 5.236 L/11

9'C
2'C

12
12
12
\2

PASSED

I, Derek J. Walton, afterbeing first duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l) I am a Forensic Scientist IV at the State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) In that capacity, I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Progam, which includes assuring that insfirments are calibrated and

maintaining program records,
(5) Tte above is a true and accumte verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the instsument's software, as sp€cified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program, Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity ofthe State Brcath Alcohol Prog.am.
(6) As ofthe date signed bclow, I certiry that the calibration ofthe referenced instrumcnt was accumte on the date in which thc above tests were

performed and therefore certified for evidentiary us€ in the State of Alaska.
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DETECTOR INEO
PU!{P ON

PUMP OEA

PASSED
PASSED

F]LTER INFO
Filter 1

Eilter 2
Filter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

Std Dev =
0.0
0-0

190
000

J. Walton
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Progam

Subscribed and swom b efore me this fulday ot ll .zo 2t1

Notary Public
My Commission Expires With Office
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Tech Reviewer Initials: MNC, Datq In/"llzti
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